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Desserts

Gulab Jammun £4.75

Home made condensed milk rolled into balls, deep fried and soaked in sugar syrup
Contains Gluten * Milk

Payasam £4.45

Hot pudding made with vermicelli, sugar, milk, cashew nuts & raisins
Contains Gluten * Milk ¢ Nuts

Gajjar Halwa £4.45

Warm carrot fudge infused with cardamom and studded with nuts and raisins.
Contains Milk ¢ Nuts

Sheera Vegan £4.45
Cream of wheat cooked in sugar, vegetable ghee, with raisins and nuts
Contains Gluten * Nuts

Jaggery Dosa with Ice Cream  Vegan £4.95
Golden butter crepe smothered with warm sugarcane
Kulfi (Stick) £4.45

(Indian ice cream) Mango, Malai or Pistachio
Contains Gluten ¢ Milk ¢ Nuts ¢ Peanuts * Sesame ¢ Soya

Vegan Ice Cream

Vanilla Vegan

Strawberry Vegan

Contains Soya

Chocolate Vegan

Contains Soya

Mango Sorbet  Vegan

Tea & Coffee
English Tea / Peppermint Tea / Green Tea
Masala Tea
Espresso
Filter Coffee

MYSOI’C Coffee (South Indian Cappuccino)

£4.25
£4.25

£4.25

£4.45

£2.20
£2.95
£2.45
£2.45
£2.95



